
Type Site name Website Comments

Activities
The Measured Mom - 100 Would you rather 

questions for kids
https://www.themeasuredmom.com/would-you-rather-for-kids/

Arts
Kennedy Center - Lunch Doodles with Mo 

Willems
https://www.kennedy-center.org/education/mo-willems/

Arts Playbill https://www.playbill.com/article/15-broadway-plays-and-musicals-you-can-watch-on-stage-from-home 

Educational ABC Mouse ABCmouse.com 

Educational I Civics https://www.icivics.org/ Civics lessons

Educational Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/

Educational Teachers pay teachers Teacherspayteachers.com lots of fun learning games and activities. Filter by “free” and grade level

Entertainment Babbel app Babbel App Learn a new language

Entertainment Marco Polo App Marco Polo App can send short 5-10 second videos to each other to keep in touch and share something funny

Exercise Cosmic Kids Yoga https://www.youtube.com/user/CosmicKidsYoga Yoga for younger kids

Exercise Free Yoga for the family https://www.doyogawithme.com/

Exercise Yoga with Adriene https://www.youtube.com/user/yogawithadriene Yoga for older kids

STEM Amazing Educational Resources http://amazingeducationalresources.com/

STEM Dream Box https://www.dreambox.com/ Adaptive Math Program, 90-day free trial

STEM Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/

STEM NASA STEM at home activities https://www.nasa.gov/stem-at-home-for-students-k-4.html

STEM Rochester Museum & Science Center www.RMSC.org

STEM Smart School House - Ideas for kids https://www.smartschoolhouse.com/diy-crafts/ideas-for-kids

STEM Wonderopolis https://wonderopolis.org/

Story time Stories from Audibles stories.audible.com

Find hundreds of our titles available completely free

The collection has been handpicked by our editors and is a mix of stories to entertain, engage, and 

inform young people, ages 0–18. 

The experience is completely free – no log-ins, credit cards, or passwords required. Just click, 

stream and listen. 

Virtual Tours 3D virtual tours of national parks https://artsandculture.withgoogle.com/en-us/ 

Virtual Tours Animal cams
https://www.adventure-journal.com/2020/03/if-youre-stuck-inside-might-as-well-enjoy-this-

list-of-animal-cams/

Virtual Tours Animal cams https://www.indianamichiganpower.com/environment/FalconCam/

Virtual Tours Georgia Aquarium - Webcams https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/

Virtual Tours Good Housekeeping https://www.goodhousekeeping.com/life/travel/a31784720/best-virtual-tours/ Here's a Massive List of Museums, Zoos, and Theme Parks Offering Virtual Tours

Virtual Tours Museum of Play – online exhibits https://www.museumofplay.org/research-publications/online-exhibits

Virtual Tours National Parks https://www.brit.co/national-parks/

Virtual Tours People
https://people.com/travel/stuck-at-home-you-can-visit-these-world-famous-sites-from-your-

couch-for-free/ People published this list (zoos, museums, aquariums, similar)

Virtual Tours Refinery 29 https://www.refinery29.com/en-us/2020/03/9576127/free-virtual-tours-online Free Virtual Tours

Virtual Tours Tech Crunch - 360 degree virtual tours https://techcrunch.com/2016/08/25/google-now-lets-you-explore-u-s-national-parks-via-360-degree-virtual-tours/

Virtual Tours
Travel and Leisure – Museums with Virtual 

Tours
https://www.travelandleisure.com/attractions/museums-galleries/museums-with-virtual-tours
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